FACOM 207A.XCB - Changeable Head
Aluminium Body Mallet
207A.25CB,  207A.32CB,  207A.40CB,  207A.50CB,  207A.60CB
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 207A.25CB - 25mm
Changeable Head Aluminium
Body Mallet
207A.25CB 25mm
FACOM 207A.32CB - 32mm
Changeable Head Aluminium
Body Mallet
207A.32CB 32mm
FACOM 207A.40CB - 40mm
Changeable Head Aluminium
Body Mallet
207A.40CB 40mm
FACOM 207A.50CB - 50mm
Changeable Head Aluminium
Body Mallet
207A.50CB 50mm
FACOM 207A.60CB - 60mm
Changeable Head Aluminium
Body Mallet
207A.60CB 60mm
/facom-207a-25cb-25mm-changeable-head-aluminium-body-mallet